«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 22Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Thayatal/Schmidatal 2022/23

12.08.2022
27.08.2022
02.09.2022
10.09.2022
18.09.2022
24.09.2022
01.10.2022
07.10.2022
14.10.2022
22.10.2022
29.10.2022
05.11.2022

20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
20:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
14:00Uhr

S. Leonhard / HW

SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f

Geras

SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f

Drosendorf

SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f

SG Burgschleinitz/ Straning

SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f

Langau

SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Kihnring

SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f

Hinrunde

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Irnfritz

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Ravelsbach

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Mallersbach

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Japons

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Brunn / Wild

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf
Weitersfeld

AW N WWNONEOWN

A O PFPOFPPFPPFPPFPOODNDO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 22Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Thayatal/Schmidatal 2022/23

26.03.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Irnfritz

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Ravelsbach

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Mallersbach

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Japons

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Brunn/ Wild

G Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Weitersfeld

Rickrunde

S. Leonhard / HW

SG Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Geras

SG Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Drosendorf

SG Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
SG Burgschleinitz/ Sraning

SG Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Langau

SG Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f
Kuhnring

SG Sgmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldor f

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



