## Spielplan N 5 - 2. Klasse Thayatal/Schmidatal 2022/23

## Hinrunde

12.08.2022	20:00Uhr	St. Leonhard / HW	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	2:6
27.08.2022	17:00Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Irnfritz	3:2
02.09.2022	20:00Uhr	Geras	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	0:6
10.09.2022	16:30Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Ravelsbach	1:0
18.09.2022	16:00Uhr	Drosendorf	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	2:1
24.09.2022	14:00Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Mallersbach	0:1
01.10.2022	19:00Uhr	SG Burgschleinitz / Straning	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	2:1
07.10.2022	20:00Uhr	$SG\ Sigmundsherberg\ /\ Klein-Meiseldorf$	- Japons	3:1
14.10.2022	20:00Uhr	Langau	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	3:0
22.10.2022	15:00Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Brunn / Wild	2:1
29.10.2022	16:00Uhr	Kühnring	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	3:0
05.11.2022	14:00Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Weitersfeld	4:4

## Spielplan N 5 - 2. Klasse Thayatal/Schmidatal 2022/23

## Rückrunde

26.03.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- St. Leonhard / HW	_:_
09.04.2023	16:30Uhr	Irnfritz	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	_:_
16.04.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Geras	_:_
23.04.2023	16:30Uhr	Ravelsbach	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	_:_
30.04.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Drosendorf	_:_
07.05.2023	16:30Uhr	Mallersbach	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	_:_
14.05.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- SG Burgschleinitz / Straning	_:_
21.05.2023	17:00Uhr	Japons	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	_:_
28.05.2023	17:00Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Langau	_:_
04.06.2023	17:30Uhr	Brunn / Wild	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	_:_
11.06.2023	17:30Uhr	SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	- Kühnring	_:_
18.06.2023	17:30Uhr	Weitersfeld	- SG Sigmundsherberg / Klein-Meiseldorf	_:_